How to Delete a Julian Calendar

A calendar can be modified or deleted as long as it does not have a delivery of today.

1. Open the Julian Calendar screen.
2. Select a calendar in the Search Calendar screen, and then click the Open Selected button. This will open the Julian Calendar screen.
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3. Click the Delete toolbar button. The delete record confirmation message will prompt.
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Details
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4. Select Yes on the confirmation message.
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Are you sure you want to delete this record?

5. Close the Julian Calendar screen.

A calendar can be modified or deleted as long as it does not have a delivery of today.

1. Open the Julian Calendar screen.
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2. Select a calendar in the Search Calendar screen, and then click the Open button.
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This will open the Julian Calendar screen.
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3. Click the Delete toolbar button. The delete record confirmation message will prompt.
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4. Select Yes on the confirmation message.
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Are you sure you want to delete this record?

A calendar can be modified or deleted as long as it does not have a delivery of today.

5. Close the Julian Calendar screen.

1. Open the Julian Calendar screen.
2. Select a calendar in the Existing Calendar grid, and then click the Delete toolbar button. The delete record confirmation message will prompt.
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Monday, February 29, 2016
Monday, March 28, 2016
Monday, April 25, 2016
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Monday, June 20, 2016
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3. Select Yes on the confirmation message.
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Are you sure you want to delete this record?

4. Close the Julian Calendar screen.

A calendar can be modified or deleted as long as it does not have a delivery of today.

1. Open the Julian Calendar screen.
2. Select a calendar in the Existing Calendar grid, and then click the Delete toolbar button. The delete record confirmation message will prompt.
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Sample Weekly Interval ~ 03/11/2015 12/30/2015 Monday, April 08, 2015
Monday, April 27, 2015
Monday, May 18, 2015
Monday, June 08, 2015
Monday, June 28, 2015
Monday, July 20, 2015
Monday, August 10, 2015
Monday, August 31, 2015
Monday, September 21, 2015
Monday, October 12, 2015
Monday, November 02, 2015
Monday, November 23, 2015
Monday, December 14, 2015
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3. Select Yes on the confirmation message.
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4. Close the Julian Calendar screen.
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